
DRINK MENU

Gourmet Cappuccino Mint
Caffe Amaretto

Cold
Ice Latte
Mocha Frappe
Vanilla Hazelnut Frappe
Black Forest Café Shake
Strawberry Café Shake

200
200
200
200
240

Prices are excluding 10% tax 
All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. 

I’ts Time For Coffee

Spice it up

Espresso
Double Espresso
Regular
Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Caramel Macchiato

Irish Coffee

250
300
280

Lemonade 200
Mint Tea
Ginger Tea 

Ice Tea 175

100
100

100

90
150

150

150
150

100

Soft Drinks

Redbull

Ginger Juice

PRICE

Coca-Cola Zero
Sprite Can

Tonic Water
Soda Water

Mineral Water
Coca-Cola 

Orange Juice
Passion Fruit Juice
Strawberry Punch
Zuurzak Juice

Pineapple Juice

Fresh & Natural 
Fresh Orange Squeezed Juice

SRD

130
120

120
100

100
100
100

75

200

100

120

100

100

100



200
200
225

Cognac
Courvoisier Vs
Remy Martin Vsop
Remy Martin Xo
Hennessy Vs
Hennessy Vsop
Hennessy Xo

500 6000
500 5400
1400 14000
400 4000
600 6000

150 1400Hanappier
20000

Champagne
Moet Chandon Brut
Moet Chandon Nectar Imperial
Moet Chandon Ice Imperial

Martini Asti
Pristina

6000
7000
7000

1500
1000

Moet Chandon Ice Rose 7500

Beer
Parbo (mini can)
Heineken (bottle)
Corona (bottle)

SRD

Rum
Borgoe Gold
Borgoe Extra
Borgoe 8 Years
Borgoe 15 Years
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Lemon
Bacardi Black Razz
Malibu

150
180
350
550
150
150
150
150

1200
1500
4000
5500
1200
1200
1400
1400

Shots Bottle
SRD

Prices are excluding 10% tax 
All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. 

Whiskey
Jw Red Label
Jw Black Label
Jw Double Black
Jw Gold Lable
Jw 18 Years
Jw Blue Label
Chivas regal 12 Years
Chivas regal 18 Years
Dimple
Jack Daniel's

200
250
350
450
1000
1500
300
600
500
250

2000
2500
3750
5000
11000
18000
3000
6500
5800
2500

Buchanan's 18 580 8600



Vodka
Absolut
Ciroc
Grey Goose
Roberto Cavalli
Belvedere
Smirnoff Red
Ursus

Tequila
José Cuervo Gold
José Cuervo Silver
Patron

Cocktails
Kir Royal
Old Fashioned
Negroni
Amaretto Sour
Caipirinha
Mojito
Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Gin Martini
Espresso Martini
Sex on the Beach
Long Island
Varadero Sunrise
Gin Tonic
Sangria
Frozen Pina Colada
Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
Frozen Passion Daiquiri
Frozen Mint Daiquiri

Shots Bottle
200 1700
400 4200
300 3300
400 4350
350 3500
200 1700
240 2400

180 1700
180 1700
600 8000

300
250
300
300
200
250
300
300
300
300
300
350
300
300
350
300
300
300
300

Liquor
Bitter Campari
Sandeman Cherry Porto
Amaretto
Bailey’s
Kahlua
Passoa
Pisang Ambong
Safari
Tia Maria
SamBuca
Grandmarnier
Cointreau

1500
1400
2200
2000
3300
1800
2000
2200
2000
2400
4500
2600

Jagermeister

200
200
220
200
300
180
200
200
200
240
450
250
200 2000

SRD

Prices are excluding 10% tax 
All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. 


